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The place from Hartford offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.8. Nestled
in a vibrant community, this restaurant offers a warm, family-friendly atmosphere that leaves guests feeling right
at home. Renowned for its delicious Puerto Rican cuisine, patrons rave about the standout hot dogs, crispy
empanadas, and savory pernil. For an unbeatable value, hungry diners relish generous portions of flavorful
dishes like fried pork, plantains, and rice and beans. The welcoming owners, who personally engage with
customers, enhance the dining experience, ensuring everyone leaves with a smile. Whether for a casual lunch or
special catering needs, this gem promises a delightful culinary journey that keeps guests coming back for more.
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Syps Grille Menu

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

MEDIUM WINGS

American Food

HOT DOG

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Wings

SMALL WINGS

Jibarito

CHICKEN JIBARITO

Jibaritos

PERNIL JIBARITO

Burger

CHEESE BURGER
PLAIN BURGER

$10.0 Hot Dogs
PLAIN HOT DOGS
CHEESE HOT DOGS

Mofongo
GARLIC SHRIMP MOFONGO

CREOLE SAUCE SHRIMP
MOFONGO

Ingredients Used

$6.0
CHEESE
BEEF
-
$10.0 CHILI
BEANS
PORK MEAT
$10.0

$8.0
$8.0

$3.0
$3.0

$15.0

$15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -18:00 !
Tuesday 11:00 -18:00 Y B
Wednesday 11:00 -18:00 -
Thursday 11:00 -18:00 Ly
Friday 11:00 -24:00 Wad FRITE
Saturday 11:00 -24:00 DN Ritr,
Sunday 11:00 -18:00
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